
	
	
	

	
	
	

Reynolds Senior Boys Schedule 
 
  
Tuesday Dec. 4   7:30 p.m.  Oak Bay @ Reynolds 
 
Friday Dec. 7    7:30 p.m.  Exhibition vs. Port Alberni 
Saturday Dec. 8   1:00 p.m.  Exhibition vs. Enver Creek 
     7:30 p.m.  Exhibition vs. Esquimalt 
 
Wednesday Dec. 12  7:30 p.m.  Reynolds @ Oak Bay 
 
Thursday Dec. 13   7:30 p.m.  Spectrum @ Reynolds 
 
Saturday Dec. 15   11:00 a.m.  Exhibition @ PCS 
 
Tuesday Dec. 18   7:30 p.m.  Reynolds @ Stelly’s 
 
Dec. 19-21    TBA   New Westminster Tournament 
 
Tuesday Jan. 8   7:30 p.m.  Reynolds @ Mt. Doug 
 
Thursday Jan. 10   7:30 p.m.  Reynolds @ Belmont 
 
Jan. 11-12    TBA   Port Alberni Totem Tournament 
 
Tuesday Jan. 15   7:30 p.m.  Reynolds @ Claremont 
 
Jan. 18-19    TBA   Esquimalt Fire Tournament 
 
Tuesday Feb. 5   7:30 p.m.  Belmont @ Reynolds 
 
Thursday Feb. 7   7:30 p.m.  Reynolds @ Spectrum 
 
Tuesday Feb. 12   7:30 p.m.  Stelly’s @ Reynolds 
 
Friday Feb. 15   7:30 p.m.  Exhibition vs. Gulf Islands  
 
Thursday Feb. 14   7:30 p.m.  Claremont @ Reynolds 
 
Monday Feb. 18   7:30 p.m.  Mt. Doug @ Reynolds 


